
I MAPnnMniinU iaiporter of and dealer in coai^ and pig iron,
J, nriAl/UUIlUUun, 41 MmUet street, corner SpSpear.
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Claffey Edward, merchant, r. 541 Sixteenth
Clatfey Friineee, widow, r. 1327 Pacific

Claffty J., blacksmith N. B. and Mission RR.
Clafift-y James, porter Huntington, Hopkins & Co., r.

457 Bryant
Claflfey John, boilermaker Pacific Mail SS. Co., r. 6

Rincon Av
Claffey John, dummj-man, r. 541 Sixteenth
Clafley Patrick, laborer, r. 308 Downey
Clahan Mary Mrs., furnished rooms, 24 Minna
Clair Charles, cook Overland House
Clair Philip, gardener, r. 1624 West Mission
Clair William, extraman Engine No. 1, S. F. F. D.,r.

419 Pacific
Clair. See Clare
Claire Frank, actor Adelphi Theater, r. 52 Second
Clairbome Austin, painter S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 2433

Buchanan
Clairbome James H., superintendent lamplighters S.

F. Gas Light Co., r. 2433 Buchanan
Claimiont Alonzo, r. 65 Thirteenth
Clairmont Hector, r. 65 Thirteenth
Clairmont Ralph, merchant, r. 65 Thirteenth
Clairville Walter, first officer stmr Capital, Oak-

land Ferry, r. 68 Minna
Clancey Angela, domestic 1011 Bush
Claucey Morris, horseahoer Timothy J. Crowley, r.

North Pacific Hotel
Clancey Patrick, laborer, r. 108 Clinton
Clancey Thomas, fireman stmr Yosemite, r. 13 Clay
Clancy Elizabeth, widow, r. 437 Minna
Clancy Ella, domestic 515 Tyler
Clancy Henry, laborer Mission Rock, r. 175 Minna
Clancy James, expressman, SE cor Fourth and Berry,

r. 610 Fourth
Clancy James, laborer Union Iron Works, r. 554 Stev.
Clancy James, poultry raiser, r. NE cor Twenty-sec-

ond and Eureka
Clancy John, r. 951 Mission
Clancy John, butler 801 Sutter
Clancy John, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.
Clancy John, painter, 1009 Folsom
Clancy John, solicitor, r. Baker, bet Post and Geary
Clancy John, steward, r. 413 Hyde
Clancy Maurice, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Clancy Michael, carpenter Mtnti Iron Works, r. 60

Everett
Clancy Morris, hostler John F. Willson, r. 126 Ellis
Clancy Owen, coachman John Parrott, r. 620 Fol-

som
Clancy Owen H., groceries and liquors, Elizabeth, bet

Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth
Clancy Patrick, bootmaker Porter, Oppenheimer,

Slessinger & Co., r. 18 Lafayette
Clancy Patrick, cooper, r. 325 Minna
Clancy Patrick, miner, r. Bootz Hotel
Clancy Patrick, nurseryman, NE cor California and

Walnut
Clancy Patrick B., teamster Glover & Willcomb, r. 28

Boardman
Clancy Philip, laborer, r. N s Thirtieth, bet Sanchez

and Church •

Clancy Richard, longshoreman Charles E. Haseltine
Clancy Thomas, calker Middlemas & Boole
Clancy Thomas, carpenter, r. 414 Folsom
Clancy Thomas, carriage blacksmith M. J. McCue &

Co., r. 1008 Pacific
Clancy Thomas B., porter Baker & Hamilton, r. 416

Stevenson
Clancy Thomas C, r. 9 Perry
Clancy. See Clancey
Clane John, cooper, r. 703}^ Davis
Clannon Anna Teresa, widow, r. NE cor Chestnut and

Dupont
Clapham Charles F., clerk, r. 421 Harrison
Clapp Clark, proptr Adams House, 519 Sacramento, r.

706 California
Clapp Edward L., bookkeeper Clark Clapp, r. 706 Cal.
Clapp Edward L. (Clapp & Jessup) r. 920 Larkin
Clapp Edward S., clerk, r. 1617 Larkin
Clapp Frank, laborer freight dept Central Pac. RR.,

r. 507 Shotwell
Clapp Helen M. Miss, teacherWillcox & Gibbs Sewing

Machine Co., r. 17 Third
Clapp Milton B., r. 1231 Washington
Clapp R. M., r. 905 Market
Clapp & Jessup (Edward L. Clapp and Andrew J. Jes-

sup) proptrs Pioneer Drug Mills, NE cor Mission
and Fremont

Clar Iron, plumber, r. 1220 Polk

Clar John, translator U. 8. Surveyor-General's Office,
r. 1220 Polk

Clar John C. Mrs., toys and fancy goods, 1220 Polk
Clar Lawrence F., principal telegraph dept Pac.

Business College, r. 1220 Polk
Clar Maurice D., clerk Murphy, Grant & Co., r. 1220

Polk
Clara Consolidated Gold Mining Co. (Black Hilla,

Dakota) D. F. Verdenal secretary, 6 and 7 S. F.
Stock Exchange Building

Clare James, laborer, r. 1 Gilbert
Clare Jane, domestic 1615 Washington
Clare John, clothing, 105 Jackson
Clare William, extraman Engine No. 1, S. F. F. D.,

and lamplighter 8. F. Gas Light Co., r. 419 Pac
Clare. See Clair
Clarenbach Charles, salesman Fleishman, Sichel &

Co., r. 32 Jessie, bet Seventh and Eighth
Clarence Bettie Misa, teacher, r. 8 Langton
Clarence Edmund, steward Harry Bernhammer, r.

949 Mission
Clarence Henry, assistant South Cosmopolitan Gram-

mar School, r. 6 Langton
Clarence William, clerk H. Lash, r. 6 Langton
Clarendon House, Mrs. Susan Rhodes proprietress,

NE cor Folsom and Second
Clarendon House, Mrs. E. P. Warburton proprietress,

142 M Fourth
Clarendon Mining Co. (Mono Co., Cal.) Henry E. Mil-

ler secretary, 405 California
Clarfield Thomas, laborer, r. 28 Clinton, rear
Claresy Emanuel, porter Johnston & Veasey, r. 228

Sixth
Clark , laborer Fulton Iron Works, r. Bernal

Heights
Clark , mining, r. 235 Kearny
Clark Abraham D., umbrellamaker John C. Barr &

Co., r. 317 Bush
Clark A. C. Mrs., r. 1424 Howard
Clark Ada Mrs., dancing academy, 211 Sutter
Clark Agnes, widow, r. 832 Valencia
Clark A. K., secretary Seattle Coal and Transporta-

tion Co., 34 Market, r. Oakland
Clark Alice, widow, r. 423 Clementina
Clark Amos F., whitener, r. 5 Polk Lane
Clark Ann, domestic 1117 Washington
Clark Ann, widow, r. 38 Stanly PI
Clark Ann W. G., widow, r. SW cor Green and Leav.
Clark Anna, domestic 1008 Van Ness Av
Clark Annie Miss, r. 20 Russ
Clark Annie, domestic 2614 Pacific Av
Clark Anson, Jour. Ship-wTight's Assn, 71 New Mont.
Clark A. T., bookkeeper Henry G. Fiske, r. 819 Mar-

ket
Clark Benjamin, clerk collection dept Wells, Fargo &

Co., r. 29 Dupont
Clark Bernard, merchant, r. 599 Ellis

Clark Brothers (Michael and Francis) proptrs
New Easle Soap Works, E s Nebraska, bet Center
and El Dorado

Clark C. A., teamster, r. 504 Third
Clark Carl H., clerk general freight office Central Pac.

RR., r. Oakland
Clark Carrie F., widow, r. 421 Fourth
Clark Charles, adjuster fire insurance, r. 725 Pine
Clark Charles, attorney at law, 515 California, r.

2009 Jackson
Clark Charles, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Clark Charles, watchman Pac. Mail 88. City of Pa-

nama
Clark Charles F., bookkeeper Miller & Van Wyck, r.

604 Guerrero
Clark Charles H., cashier Palace Hotel, r. 2356 Mission
Clark Charles H., salesman £. H. Junes & Co., r. 524

Jones
Clark Charles K., bookkeeper James E. Gordon& Co.,

r. Berkeley
Clark Daniel, currier James Meehan, r. 628 Hickory

Av
Clark Daniel, seaman, r. Sanders' Hotel
Clark Daniel W., plumber, r. 930 Market
Clark Dorcas Mrs., vice-principal Girl's High School,

r. 1021 Hayes
Clark D. P., student Barnard's Business College, r.

Oakland
Clark E. A., physician, 40^ Geary, room 7

Clark Edgar B., carpenter and builder, r. 816 Jackson
Clark Edward, carpenter, r. 607 Linden Av
Clark Edward, teamster A. L. Bancroft & Co., r. 327

Jessie

I

9?

Q
O

5

H

CO

O

o

I PIIMHI APU P. m WINE VAULTS, Corner Market and Second streets.

Ji UUINULAVyn OL \j\J. Fine wines and Liquors.


